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Name

Rolf Oswald

Klaus Oswald
Siegfried Groth
Thomas Uhlhorn
Gunther Schmidt
Hans-Peter Sahr
Ingo Lehr

Jutta Karls

Klaus Dieter
Wolfgang Muhldorfer
Ralf Kessler
Kornelia Gunther-Sahr
Jirgen Maiwald
Uschi Neubauer
Heinz Maiwald

Ulrich Radke

AMC Mittlerer Neckar Esslingen
38. ADAC-Automobilturnier 20. Juli 2008

Club

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
MSC Bittenfeld

SC Diedelsheim
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
MSC Ddarrn

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
MC Mering

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
RKV Lomersheim
MSC Ddarrn

MSC Deizisau

OC Geislingen

MSC Deizisau

MSC Grotzingen

Gruppe A

ADAC

Wirttbg. Gesamt

162,98
172,16
180,25
203,88
X 204,15
205,27
224,59
242,20
254,66
265,02
X 265,02
272,16
284,96
369,90
383,78
386,37
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1,5
2,5

O N O

5,5

1. Lauf

1:23,12
1:29,73
1:33,50
1:35,00
1:38,37
1:30,24
1:53,50
1:49,36
1:42,47
2:03,77
1:48,35
2:16,22
1:57,60
3:00,04
2:24,24
3:12,00
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2. Lauf

1:23,53
1:28,35
1:30,53
1:28,88
1:41,08
1:34,45
1:52,37
1:45,19
1:38,35
2:01,25
1:56,18
2:07,99
1:57,36
2:49,86
2:29,00
3:09,04

ADAC

ADAC Wiirttemberg

-30000’1000
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3. Lauf

1:19,86
1:23,81
1:29,72
1:28,90
1:43,07
1:30,82
1:52,22
1:47,01
1:42,19
2:11,02
1:48,84
1:55,94
1:55,87
2:49,93
2:09,54
2:57,33
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Name

Christian Oswald
Marcel Drewes
Armin Dittes
Gunnar Bossert
Heidi Drewes
Reiner Ehmann
Sebastian Oswald
Ralph Wucherer
Rudolf Joszko
Detlef Radel

Paul Kessler

Rudi Resch
Manfred Morlock
Sandra Filipzik
Jurgen Schnepf
Doreen Marienfeld
Michael Dittes
Stefan Kessler
Heike Kessler

AMC Mittlerer Neckar Esslingen
38. ADAC-Automobilturnier 20. Juli 2008

Club

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
SC Diedelsheim
MSC Eutingen

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
MSC Ddarrn

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
RKV Lomersheim
MSC Deizisau

RKV Lomersheim
RKV Lomersheim
MSC Eutingen

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
MSC Eutingen

SC Diedelsheim

SC Diedelsheim

RKV Lomersheim
RKV Lomersheim

Gruppe B

ADAC

Wirttbg. Gesamt

193,45
197,62
235,90
259,56
X 269,28
272,85
279,75
303,51
327,79
334,12
347,14
355,54
360,14
X 375,59
398,55
404,10
428,39
456,15
490,93
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1. Lauf

1:39,67
1:41,16
1:59,78
1:51,59
1:59,43
2:27,88
1:39,19
1:59,56
2:39,75
2:14,69
2:21,91
2:42,18
3:11,02
2:33,12
2:29,10
3:14,72
2:45,04
3:02,34
4:23,69
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2. Lauf

1:39,87
1:39,03
1:56,12
1:47,97
1:51,74
2:17,64
1:44,70
2:03,17
2:28,04
2:06,97
2:09,23
2:35,48
3:06,49
2:49,72
2:44,07
2:49,38
2:36,27
2:37,44
3:51,60

ADAC

ADAC Wiirttemberg

3. Lauf

1:33,78
1:38,59
1:54,04
1:42,05
2,5 1:47,54
0 215,21
1:45,05
2:00,34
3,5 2:52,77
2:07,15
2:27,91
2:40,06
2:53,65
2:22,47
2:34,48
2:44,97
2:32,12
2:48,71
3:39,33
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R Gruppe C ADAC Wiirttemberg
Name Club Ergebnis 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf
1. Udo Roller RKV Lomersheim 0 2:26,87 2 221,42 0 2:26,87 2 2:25,10
2. Tim Beffert RKV Lomersheim 0 214241 0 3:25,48 0 214241 2,5 2:34,08
3.  Andreas Filipzik AMC Mittlerer Neckar 0 2:55,61 5 3:06,96 2,5 2:30,52 0 2:55,61
4.  Hartmut Kalberer MSC Deizisau 1 2:42,61 3 3:08,80 4 2:5535 1 2:42,61
5. Lars Bausch MSC Koéngen-Wendlingen 1 3:13,98 3 311544 1 3:13,98 3,5 2:55,24
6. Rudiger Stauch MSC Ddrrn 1 3:39,05 2 4:03,00 1 3:39,05 2 3:52,08
7.  Dennis Geiser MSC Eutingen 4 3:04,55 7 4:09,23 4 3:04,55 4 3:10,39
8. Thomas Gunther MSC Ddrrn 5 3:59,13 5 3:59,13 8 3:32,82 9 259,15
9. Anja Oppel MSC Eutingen 6 4:46,89 11 4:49,03 6 4:46,89 7 4:57,65
10. Melanie Frey MSC Kongen-Wendlingen 7 3:35,01 11 3:17,64 7 3:35,01 8 3:48,45



